
20. MAJSTROVSTVÁ SLOVENSKA SENIOROV 
 
Dátum konania:  
23.6.2012 
Výsledky:  

Miesto: Komárno 

Women's Seniors Right Hand 60 Kg  
1. Magušinová, Marianna (AWK Zlaté Moravce) 5 Pts.  
2. Janušicová, Mária (AWK Senec) 3 Pts.  

Women's Seniors Left Hand 60 Kg  
1. Magušinová, Marianna (AWK Zlaté Moravce) 5 Pts.  
2. Janušicová, Mária (AWK Senec) 3 Pts.  

Men's Seniors Right Hand 65 Kg  
1. Streďanský, Jozef (SVK) 10 Pts.  
2. Gregorička, Ivan (AWK Ivanka pri Dunaji) 8 Pts.  
3. Škvarka, Peter (AWK Zlaté Moravce) 6 Pts.  
4. Holly, Milan (AWK Tatran Žarnovica) 4 Pts.  
5. Jasceg, Juraj (AWK Senec) 3 Pts.  
6. Kubo, Igor (AWK Liptovský Mikuláš) 2 Pts.  
7. Ďurač, Ladislav (AWK Zlaté Moravce) 1 Pts.  

Men's Seniors Right Hand 70 Kg  
1. Glod, Dominik (AWK Prešov) 8 Pts.  
2. Gettler, Pavol (AWK Banská Štiavnica) 6 Pts.  
3. Fáber, Milan (AWK Banská Štiavnica) 4 Pts.  
4. Janík, Marek (AWK Senec) 2 Pts.  
5. Meňhárt, Martin (AWK Liptovský Mikuláš) 1 Pts.  

Men's Seniors Right Hand 75 Kg  
1. Vojenčák, Ján (AWK Revúca) 10 Pts.  
2. Turňa, Ján (AWK Zvolen) 8 Pts.  
3. Girášek, Michal (AWK Prešov) 6 Pts.  
4. Kozolka, Tomáš (AWK Zlaté Moravce) 4 Pts.  
5. Paska, Jozef (AWK Zvolen) 3 Pts.  
6. Janáč, Peter (AWK Cerveník) 2 Pts.  
7. Turňa, Pavol (AWK Zvolen) 1 Pts.  

Men's Seniors Right Hand 85 Kg  
1. Tenkel, Roman (AWK Banská Štiavnica) 10 Pts.  
2. Kyjovský, Michal (AWK Banská Štiavnica) 8 Pts.  
3. Boroš, Jaroslav (AWK Tatran Žarnovica) 6 Pts.  
4. Hervay, Ladislav (AWK Senec) 4 Pts.  
5. Kováčik, Ján (AWK Zvolen) 3 Pts.  
6. Dužek, Maxim (AWK Senec) 2 Pts.  
7. Kollarik, Robert (AWK Senec) 1 Pts.  

Men's Seniors Left Hand 65 Kg  
1. Gregorička, Ivan (AWK Ivanka pri Dunaji) 8 Pts.  
2. Streďanský, Jozef (AWK Tatran Žarnovica) 6 Pts.  
3. Jasceg, Juraj (AWK Senec) 4 Pts.  
4. Škvarka, Peter (AWK Zlaté Moravce) 2 Pts.  
5. Hollý, Milan (AWK Tatran Žarnovica) 1 Pts.  

Men's Seniors Left Hand 70 Kg  
1. Glod, Dominik (AWK Prešov) 8 Pts.  
2. Gettler, Pavol (AWK Banská Štiavnica) 6 Pts.  



3. Janík, Marek (AWK Senec) 4 Pts.  
4. Fáber, Milan (AWK Banská Štiavnica) 2 Pts.  
5. Meňhárt, Martin (AWK Liptovský Mikuláš) 1 Pts.  

Men's Seniors Left Hand 75 Kg  
1. Vojenčák, Ján (AWK Revúca) 8 Pts.  
2. Kozolka, Tomáš (AWK Zlaté Moravce) 6 Pts.  
3. Turňa, Ján (AWK Zvolen) 4 Pts.  
4. Paška, Jozef (AWK Zvolen) 2 Pts.  
5. Turňa, Pavol (AWK Zvolen) 1 Pts.  

Men's Seniors Left Hand 85 Kg  
1. Hervay, Ladislav (AWK Senec) 10 Pts.  
2. Tenkel, Roman (AWK Banská Štiavnica) 8 Pts.  
3. Boroš, Jaroslav (AWK Tatran Žarnovica) 6 Pts.  
4. Lelák, Erik (AWK Prešov) 4 Pts.  
5. Kováčik, Ján (AWK Zvolen) 3 Pts.  
6. Kyjovský, Michal (AWK Banská Štiavnica) 2 Pts.  
7. Vrábeľ, Igor (AWK Prešov) 1 Pts.  

Women's Seniors Right Hand 60+ Kg  
1. Debnarova, Lucia (AWK Senec) 8 Pts.  
2. Ocipova, Veronika (AWK Prešov) 6 Pts.  
3. Martinkovičová, Rebeka (AWK Senec) 4 Pts.  
4. Boháčová, Mária (AWK Ivanka pri Dunaji) 2 Pts.  
5. Kovalcsiková, Krisztina (AWK Ivanka pri Dunaji) 1 Pts.  

Men's Seniors Right Hand 95 Kg  
1. Harčarik, Gabriel (AWK Prešov) 11 Pts.  
2. Racek, Peter (AWK Cerveník) 9 Pts.  
3. Dužek, Peter (AWK Senec) 7 Pts.  
4. Černák, Štefan (AWK Tatran Žarnovica) 5 Pts.  
5. Szorád, Juraj (AWK Komárno) 4 Pts.  
6. Molnári, Ladislav (AWK Ivanka pri Dunaji) 3 Pts.  
7. Feriencik, Oliver (AWK Zvolen) 2 Pts.  
8. Truska, Erik (AWK Tatran Žarnovica) 1 Pts.  

Men's Seniors Right Hand 95+ Kg  
1. Rozbora, Jozef (AWK Zlaté Moravce) 9 Pts.  
2. Michalička, Juraj (AWK Zvolen) 7 Pts.  
3. Tomaga, Rastislav (AWK Tatran Žarnovica) 5 Pts.  
4. Pápay, Richard (AWK Cerveník) 3 Pts.  
5. Koscelník, Peter (AWK Zlaté Moravce) 2 Pts.  
6. Dobrovič, Radoslav (AWK Banská Štiavnica) 1 Pts.  

Men's Seniors Left Hand 95 Kg  
1. Ďalák, Marián (AWK Trnava) 9 Pts.  
2. Dužek, Peter (AWK Senec) 7 Pts.  
3. Černák, Štefan (AWK Tatran Žarnovica) 5 Pts.  
4. Szorád, Juraj (AWK Komárno) 3 Pts.  
5. Ferienčík, Oliver (AWK Zvolen) 2 Pts.  
6. Truska, Erik (AWK Tatran Žarnovica) 1 Pts.  

Men's Seniors Left Hand 95+ Kg  
1. Michalicka, Juraj (AWK Zvolen) 7 Pts.  
2. Tomaga, Rastislav (AWK Tatran Žarnovica) 5 Pts.  
3. Dobrovič, Radoslav (AWK Banská Štiavnica) 3 Pts.  
4. Pápay, Richard (AWK Cerveník) 1 Pts.  



Women's Seniors Left Hand 60+ Kg  
1. Debnarova, Lucia (AWK Senec) 8 Pts.  
2. Očipová, Veronika (AWK Prešov) 6 Pts.  
3. Martinkovičová, Rebeka (AWK Senec) 4 Pts.  
4. Boháčová, Mária (AWK Ivanka pri Dunaji) 2 Pts.  
5. Kovalcsikova, Krisztina (AWK Ivanka pri Dunaji) 1 Pts.  

 


